9
This list only shows a portion of the whole selection of miniature lamps available at STANDARD’s.  For a complete product listing visit our e-catalog at www.standardpro.com.
R1
2-
BA
15
s
RP
11
-B
A1
5d
S6
-E
12
S6
-B
A1
5d
S8
-B
A1
5d
Order
code
Description Lamp
code
Shape Base Volts
(V)
Amps
(A)
Watts
(W)
Average
life
(hrs)
Diameter
(in.)   (mm)
LCL
   (in.)   (mm)
MOL
  (in.)   (mm)
Pack
qty
R
13073 20R12/FR/13V/ BA15S 1383 R-12 BA15s 13.00 1.538 20 300 1.55 39.26    N/A   N/A 2.60 66.00 10
13076 20R12/F/28V/ BA15S **** 1385 R-12 BA15s 28.00 0.714 20 300 1.55 39.26    N/A   N/A 2.60 66.00 10
13837 25RP11/CL/12V/ BA15D/STD EMR-1125 RP-11 BA15d 12.00 2.083 25 75 1.42 36.10 1.30 33.00 2.24 57.00 10
S
50305 6S6/CL/6V/BA15D/STD N/A S-6 BA15d 6.00 1.000 6 1500 0.78 19.81 1.00 25.40 1.89 48.00 10
50302 6S6/CL/24V/BA15D/STD N/A S-6 BA15d 24.00 0.250 6 1500 0.78 19.81 1.19 30.20 1.89 48.00 10
50304 6S6/CL/32V/BA15D/STD N/A S-6 BA15d 32.00 0.188 6 1500 0.78 19.81 1.19 30.20 1.89 48.00 10
50291 6S6/CL/125V/BA15d/STD N/A S-6 BA15d 125.00 0.048 6 3000 0.78 19.81 1.19 30.20 1.89 48.00 10
50285 10S6/CL/125V/BA15d/STD N/A S-6 BA15d 125.00 0.080 10 1500 0.78 19.81 1.19 30.20 1.89 48.00 10
50295 6S6/CL/130V/BA15d/STD N/A S-6 BA15d 130.00 0.046 6 3000 0.78 19.81 1.19 30.20 1.89 48.00 10
50297 6S6/CL/145V/BA15d/STD N/A S-6 BA15d 145.00 0.041 6 2000 0.78 19.81 1.19 30.20 1.89 48.00 10
51145 10S6/CL/230V/BA15d/STD N/A S-6 BA15d 230.00 0.043 10 1500 0.78 19.81 1.19 30.20 1.89 48.00 10
50292 6S6/CL/12V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 12.00 0.500 6 1500 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50301 6S6/CL/24V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 24.00 0.250 6 1500 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50303 6S6/CL/32V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 32.00 0.188 6 1500 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50306 6S6/CL/75V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 75.00 0.080 6 1500 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50287 3S6/CL/125V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 125.00 0.024 3 1500 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50290 6S6/CL/125V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 125.00 0.048 6 3000 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50284 10S6/CL/125V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 125.00 0.080 10 1500 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
52119 15S6/CL/125V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 125.00 0.120 15 1500 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50288 3S6/CL/130V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 130.00 0.023 3 3000 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50294 6S6/CL/130V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 130.00 0.046 6 3000 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50296 6S6/CL/145V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 145.00 0.041 6 3000 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50299 6S6/CL/230V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 230.00 0.026 6 1500 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50286 10S6/CL/230V/E12/STD N/A S-6 E12 230.00 0.043 10 1500 0.78 19.81 1.31 33.30 1.89 48.00 10
50534 6S6/CL/120V/E17/STD N/A S-6 E17 120.00 0.050 6 1500 0.78 19.81 1.46 37.00 1.81 46.00 10
50324 9S8/CL/6V/BA15D/STD EMS-0509 S-8 BA15d 6.00 1.500 9 75 1.00 25.40 1.25 31.80 2.01 51.00 10
50323 9S8/CL/12V/BA15D/STD EMS-1109 S-8 BA15d 12.00 0.750 9 75 1.00 25.40 1.25 31.80 2.01 51.00 10
50918 S8/CL/12.8V/1.04A/BA15d/STD 94 S-8 BA15d 12.80 1.040 13 700 1.00 25.40 1.13 28.60 2.01 51.00 10
50413 S8/CL/12.8V/1.44A/BA15d/STD 1142 S-8 BA15d 12.80 1.440 18 1000 1.00 25.40 1.25 31.80 2.01 51.00 10
50321 9S8/CL/24V/ BA15D/STD EMS-2209 S-8 BA15d 24.00 0.375 9 75 1.00 25.40 1.25 31.80 2.01 51.00 10
50319 18S8/CL/24V/ BA15D/STD EMS-2218 S-8 BA15d 24.00 0.750 18 75 1.00 25.40 1.25 31.80 2.01 51.00 10
50426 S8/CL/28V/0.93 0.34A/DCI/STD 1662 S-8 BAY15d 28.00 0.340 10 1000 1.00 25.40 1.25 31.80 2.01 51.00 10
13040 S8/CL/28V/0.71A/BA15D 1204 S-8 BA15d 28.00 0.710 20 400 1.00 25.40 1.25 31.80 2.01 51.00 10
22119 S8/CL/28V/1.02A/BA15D/STD 1638 S-8 BA15d 28.00 1.020 29 500 1.00 25.40 1.25 31.80 2.01 51.00 10
22073 S8/CL/32V/0.45A/BA15D/STD 1228 S-8 BA15d 32.00 0.450 14 150 1.00 25.40 1.13 28.60 2.01 51.00 10
50690 S8/CL/40V/0.38A/BA15d/STD 1229 S-8 BA15d 40.00 0.380 15 400 1.00 25.40 1.13 28.60 2.01 51.00 10
Pictures are not to scale.  All lamps are clear except where otherwise identified.   **** Frost